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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Thu 09/17/2015 3:45 pm Soccer Girls Interest Meeting Library
Thu 09/24/2015 3:45 pm Soccer Boys Interest Meeting Library
Wed 10/14/2015 6:00 pm Soccer Girls Player & Parent Meeting Cafeteria
Thu 10/15/2015 6:00 pm Soccer Boys Player & Parent Meeting Cafeteria
Mon 11/30/2015 4:00 pm Soccer Boys Tryouts Senator Field
Mon 11/30/2015 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Tryouts Senator Field

Soccer Field
Tue 12/01/2015 4:00 pm Soccer Boys Tryouts Senator Field
Tue 12/01/2015 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Tryouts Soccer Field

Senator Field
Wed 12/02/2015 4:00 pm Soccer Boys Tryouts Senator Field
Wed 12/02/2015 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Tryouts Soccer Field

Senator Field
Thu 12/03/2015 4:00 pm Soccer Boys Tryouts Senator Field
Thu 12/03/2015 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Tryouts Soccer Field

Senator Field
Fri 12/04/2015 4:00 pm Soccer Boys Tryouts Senator Field
Fri 12/04/2015 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Tryouts Soccer Field

Senator Field
Thu 12/10/2015 5:30 pm Soccer Booster Meeting Cafeteria
Mon 01/11/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Tue 01/12/2016 4:00 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 01/12/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Thu 01/14/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Fee Collection Meeting Cafeteria
Thu 01/21/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1

Gym 2
Fri 01/22/2016 4:00 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 1
Fri 01/22/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Sat 01/23/2016 8:30 am Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Mon 01/25/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1

Gym 2
Tue 01/26/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 01/26/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 2
Sat 01/30/2016 10:00 am Soccer Girls Varsity Maroon & Black Senator Field
Sat 01/30/2016 10:00 am Soccer Girls JV Maroon & Black Soccer Field
Sat 01/30/2016 12:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity Maroon & Black Senator Field
Sat 01/30/2016 12:00 pm Soccer Boys JV Maroon & Black Soccer Field
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Mon 02/01/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Mon 02/01/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Tue 02/02/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 02/02/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Wed 02/03/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Mon 02/08/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 02/09/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Boys JV vs Grissom Senator Field
Tue 02/09/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity vs John Paul II Catholic @ UAH The University of Alabama:Huntsville
Tue 02/09/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Boys Varsity vs Grissom Senator Field
Wed 02/10/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2

Gym 1
Fri 02/12/2016 TBD Soccer Girls JV Bob Jones JV Invitational Bob Jones High Sch
Fri 02/12/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity Lakeshore Shootout Birmingham, AL
Fri 02/12/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity Southern Shootout Fairhope High School
Sat 02/13/2016 TBD Soccer Girls JV Bob Jones JV Invitational Bob Jones High Sch
Sat 02/13/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity Southern Shootout Fairhope High School
Sat 02/13/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity Lakeshore Shootout Birmingham, AL
Tue 02/16/2016 3:30 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 02/16/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2

Gym 1
Tue 02/16/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls JV vs Vestavia Hills Senator Field
Thu 02/18/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Fee Collection Meeting Cafeteria
Thu 02/18/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Thu 02/18/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Fri 02/19/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV @ Grissom Grissom High Sch
Fri 02/19/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ Grissom Grissom High Sch
Mon 02/22/2016 4:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Mon 02/22/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Mon 02/22/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Fee Collection Meeting Cafeteria
Tue 02/23/2016 3:30 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 1
Tue 02/23/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV @ Huntsville Huntsville High Sch
Tue 02/23/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Tue 02/23/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Huntsville Huntsville High Sch
Tue 02/23/2016 5:45 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 02/23/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ Huntsville Huntsville High Sch
Tue 02/23/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ Huntsville Huntsville High Sch
Wed 02/24/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Thu 02/25/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Decatur Decatur High School
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Thu 02/25/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ Decatur Decatur High Sch
Sat 02/27/2016 10:00 am Soccer Girls Varsity @ Hoover Hoover High Sch
Sat 02/27/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ Hewitt-Trussville Hewitt-trussville High Sch
Sat 02/27/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Girls JV @ Hewitt-Trussville Hewitt-trussville High Sch
Mon 02/29/2016 4:00 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 1
Tue 03/01/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV vs Austin Senator Field
Tue 03/01/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1

Gym 2
Tue 03/01/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity vs Austin Senator Field
Wed 03/02/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV vs Thompson Senator Field
Wed 03/02/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity vs Thompson Senator Field
Thu 03/03/2016 TBD Soccer Girls JV Super Cup Huntsville High Sch
Thu 03/03/2016 TBD Soccer Boys JV Super Cup Huntsville High Sch
Thu 03/03/2016 4:00 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 2
Thu 03/03/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Thu 03/03/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity vs John Paul II Catholic @ UAH The University of Alabama:Huntsville
Fri 03/04/2016 TBD Soccer Girls JV Super Cup Huntsville High Sch
Fri 03/04/2016 TBD Soccer Boys JV Super Cup Huntsville High Sch
Fri 03/04/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity River City Shoot-Out Jack Allen Complex Decatur
Sat 03/05/2016 TBD Soccer Boys JV Super Cup Huntsville High Sch
Sat 03/05/2016 TBD Soccer Girls JV Super Cup Huntsville High Sch
Sat 03/05/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity River City Shoot-Out Jack Allen Complex Decatur
Tue 03/08/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Florence Florence High Sch
Tue 03/08/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ Florence Florence High Sch
Thu 03/10/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV vs James Clemens Soccer Field
Thu 03/10/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity vs James Clemens Senator Field
Thu 03/10/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys JV vs James Clemens Soccer Field
Thu 03/10/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity vs James Clemens Senator Field
Fri 03/18/2016 TBD Soccer Girls JV McGill Classic Daphne High School
Fri 03/18/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity MCGill Classic Daphne High School
Sat 03/19/2016 TBD Soccer Girls JV McGill Classic Daphne High School
Sat 03/19/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity MCGill Classic Daphne High School
Tue 03/22/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Tue 03/22/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Thu 03/24/2016 3:30 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 1
Thu 03/24/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Thu 03/24/2016 6:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Fri 03/25/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Varsity vs Buckhorn Senator Field
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Tue 03/29/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Boys JV vs Hazel Green Soccer Field
Tue 03/29/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Boys Varsity vs Hazel Green Senator Field
Tue 03/29/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Girls JV vs Hazel Green Soccer Field
Tue 03/29/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Girls Varsity vs Hazel Green Senator Field
Thu 03/31/2016 3:30 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 1
Thu 03/31/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Thu 03/31/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Grissom Grissom High Sch
Thu 03/31/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Thu 03/31/2016 6:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Thu 03/31/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ Bob Jones Bob Jones High Sch
Fri 04/01/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity Southern Soccer Challenge John Hunt Park
Sat 04/02/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity Southern Soccer Challenge John Hunt Park
Tue 04/05/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High Sch
Tue 04/05/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High Sch
Tue 04/05/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Girls JV @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High School
Tue 04/05/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High Sch
Thu 04/07/2016 4:00 pm Soccer Boys JV vs Thompson Senator Field
Thu 04/07/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Thu 04/07/2016 6:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity  vs Thompson Senator Field
Thu 04/07/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Mon 04/11/2016 4:00 pm Soccer Boyls Conditioning Gym 1
Mon 04/11/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
Mon 04/11/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Tue 04/12/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV vs Bob Jones - Kicking 4 the Cure Soccer Field
Tue 04/12/2016 5:30 pm Soccer Boys Varsity  vs Bob Jones - Kicking 4 the Cure Senator Field
Tue 04/12/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys JV vs Bob Jones - Kicking 4 the Cure Soccer Field
Tue 04/12/2016 7:30 pm Soccer Girls Varsity vs Bob Jones - Kicking 4 the Cure Senator Field
Thu 04/14/2016 4:30 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High Sch
Thu 04/14/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV vs Grissom Soccer Field
Thu 04/14/2016 6:30 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High Sch
Fri 04/15/2016 TBD Soccer Boys JV Over the Mountain Tournament Birmingham, AL
Sat 04/16/2016 TBD Soccer Boys JV Over the Mountain Tournament Birmingham, AL
Tue 04/19/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV @ Randolph Randolph School
Tue 04/19/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV vs Randolph Senator Field
Tue 04/19/2016 6:45 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ Randolph Randolph School
Tue 04/19/2016 7:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity vs Randolph Senator Field
Thu 04/21/2016 5:45 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 2
Thu 04/21/2016 6:00 pm Soccer Girls Conditioning Gym 1
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Fri 04/22/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity vs Madison County Senator Field
Fri 04/22/2016 7:30 pm Soccer Boys Varsity vs Madison County Senator Field
Tue 04/26/2016 5:00 pm Soccer Girls JV vs Huntsville Senator Field
Tue 05/03/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity Sub-State TBA
Tue 05/03/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity Sub State TBA
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Sat 05/07/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity Sub State TBA
Sat 05/07/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity Sub-State TBA
Mon 05/09/2016 3:30 pm Soccer Girls Evaluations and Uniform Turn-in Cafeteria
Thu 05/12/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity State Tournament TBA
Thu 05/12/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity State Tournament TBA
Fri 05/13/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity State Tournament TBA
Fri 05/13/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity State Tournament TBA
Sat 05/14/2016 TBD Soccer Boys Varsity State Tournament TBA
Sat 05/14/2016 TBD Soccer Girls Varsity State Tournament TBA


